 Enclosed Spring Mountings
    Type ES - Enclosed Spring and ECS - Enclosed Captive Spring Mounting
A unique range of mountings
designed primarily for building
services applications where the
control of low frequency vibration and
noise emanating from mechanical
plant is of paramount importance.

Spring stiffness is linear over its working range therefore the actual deflection for a given load can be
calculated as follows:-
Spring Deflection
Actual Deflection (mm) = Actual Load (kg) x Rated Deflection (mm)
Rated Load (kg)
PART No. COLOUR CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)  WT
(kg)
MAX A B C D E F G H I J
ES20/10 PURPLE 10 20
63 54 60 76 38 M8 48 - M6 - 0.25
ES20/15 YELLOW 15 20
ES20/20 GREY 20 20
ES20/40 GREEN 40 20
ES20/70 RED 70 20
ES15/100 BLUE 100 15
ESB20/10 PURPLE 10 20
65 - - - - M8 48 26 - 36 0.25
ESB20/15 YELLOW 15 20
ESB20/20 GREY 20 20
ESB20/40 GREEN 40 20
ESB20/70 RED 70 20
ESB15/100 BLUE 100 15
ES25/30 YELLOW 30 25
88 85 90 110 70 M10 78 - M8 - 1.0
ES25/60 GREEN 60 30
ES25/100 BLUE 100 25
ES25/160 WHITE 160 25
ES25/250 RED 250 25
ECS25/200 WHITE/RED 200 25
127  130  150  180  95  M16  111  -  M12  -
ECS25/300 WHITE/PURPLE 300 25
ECS25/400 WHITE/GREY 400 25
ECS25/500 WHITE/ORANGE 500 25
ECS25/600 WHITE/BROWN 600 25
ECS25/700 WHITE/BLACK* 700 25
ECS25/800 WHITE/GOLD 800 25
ECS25/1000 WHITE/1000 1000 25
ECS25/1200 WHITE/1200* 1200 25
ECS25/1400 WHITE/1400* 1400 25
ECS50/100 BLACK/YELLOW 100 50
155 130 150 180 95 M16 111 - M12 - 2.8
ECS50/200 BLACK/GREEN 200 50
ECS50/300 BLACK/BLUE 300 50
ECS50/400 BLACK/WHITE 400 50
ECS50/500 BLACK/RED 500 50
3.0
ECS25/100 WHITE/YELLOW 100 25
Christie & Grey Limited
Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent TN9 1RA, England
Telephone : +44 (0) 1732 371100 Fax: +44 (0) 1732 359666
E-mail : sales@christiegrey.com web site: www.christiegrey.com